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Alison Mclean 0433575045 allymclean1148@gmail.com Orange 2800 CTWEQ 2nd July 2025 NSW

Amanda Donnelly 0405537178 Amandadonnelly8@icloud.com Werombi 2570 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Amanda Hutt 0429903248 amandahutt@bigpond.com Bathurst 2795 CT 14th January 2026 NSW

Andrew Mulligan 0428721861 andrew.mulligan070@gmail.com Mudgee 2850 MADWEQ 2nd July2025 NSW

Angela Witherdin 0418234854 awitherd@bigpond.net.au Tamworth 2430 TADWE 12th March 2025 NSW

Anke Hawke 0408882730 anke.hawke@gmail.com Minimbah 2312 Buladelah NSW

Anna Ford 0412106700 eponaequinemassage@live.com.au Wallagoot Bemboka NSW

Ava Pellizzari 0407462495 avapellizzari@gmail.com Orangeville 2570 Macarthur 22nd March 2025 NSW

Barbara Gosper 0427266801 barbaragosper201@hotmail.com McLeans Ridges 2480 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Bean Baillieu 0429637714 bean.baillieu@gmail.com Mudgee 2850 MADWEQ 2nd July 2025 NSW

Bethany Gersbach 0488756136 foreverwalers@gmail.com Nethercote Bemboka NSW

Beverley Varoutsos 0409646029 Bev@tetrad.com.au Lakesland 2572 McCarthur 14th January 2025 NSW

Bonnie Douglas 0427642275 bonbre6869@gmail.com Piallamore 2430 TADWE 12th March 2025 NSW

Bridie Mulligan 0400541008 bridie.mulligan001@gmail.com Mudgee MADWEQ 14th January 2026 NSW

Carol Griffiths 0414719709 cazgg61@gmail.com Warrimoo 2774 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Carolyn Stansfield 0402455359 carolynstandsfield2@gmail.com Bathurst CTWEQ 14th January 2026 NSW

Cheryl Balcomb 0413772125 cheryl.balcomb@gmail.com Bellingen 2454 BVWE 9th July 2025 NSW

Claire Fisher 0429184495 cfpretz81@gmail.com Stratford 2422 Gloucester NSW

Deb Cohen 0414270131 debracohen1@bigpond.com Tamworth 2430 TADWE 12th March 2025 NSW

Dianne Burns 0439602255 dianneburns31@gmail.com Gloucester 2422 Buladelah NSW

Donna Purtle 0438753002 donnapurtle@yahoo.com.au Lismore 2480 NRER 9th July 2025 NSW

Donnelle Walker 0418561993 walkerdonnelle@gmail.com Waukivory 2422 Gloucester NSW

Ellie Burdett 0427563004 eb_triple_e@bigpond.com Millthorpe CT 14th January 2026 NSW
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Glynis Dickinson 0407734148 glynis.dickinson@bigpond.com Camden 31st December 2024 NSW

Helen Alderton 0419495457 helenalderton@outlook.com Lambs Valley 2335 Stroud 15th January 2025 NSW

Helen MacNab 0438651877 horseparadise1@bigpond.com Mallabula 2319 Stroud 15th January 2025 NSW

Helen Palfreeman 0439888505 hspalf@tpg.com.au Carrington 2294 Stroud 15th January 2025 NSW

Helen Woods 0437070767 helenwds@gmail.com Tamworth 2430 TADWE 12th March 2025 NSW

Jane Thompson 0428375702 janethompson063@gmail.com Duramana 2795 CT 14th January 2026 NSW

Janet McCormack 0411013300 jmc51051@hotmail.com Singleton 2330 MRWEQ 14th January 2026 NSW

Juanita Burt 0400080836 juanita.burt@gmail.com Harrington Park 2567 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Judy Allan 0427671057 judyallan@bigpond.com Tamworth 2430 TADWE 12th March 2025 NSW

Karen Smart 0422592755 onthejunction@yahoo.com.au Burrell Creek 2429 MNCWEC NSW

Karen Worsnop 0408066843 karenworsnop@hotmail.com Kemps Creek 2178 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Karen Yanik 0413194778 k_yanik@bigpond.com Murrumbateman 2582 STACTWE 14th January 2025 NSW

Kari Iggulden 0434346864 kari.iggulden@gmail.com Dorrigo 2453 BVWE 15th January 2025 NSW

Kathryn Collins 0481147640 kategg60@gmail.com Woodstock 2793 CT 14th January 2026 NSW

Kathy Sullivan 0427947605 kathral@bigpond.com Grafton 2460 CVWE 9th July 2025 NSW

Kay Blakeman 0420937035 kblakeman51@gmail.com Griegs Flat Bemboka NSW

Kim Wilson 0427733931 caranabrae2@westnet.com.au Tamworth 2430 TADWE 12th March 2025 NSW

Leanne Polsen 0419292073 leanne.polsen@yahoo.com.au Muswellbrook 2333 Hunter 14th January 2026 NSW

Lindy Villanueva 0418256712 llvillan@bigpond.com Douglas Park 2569 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Lynee Leonard 0421126499 des.lyn@bigpond.net.au Girvan 2428 MNCWEC NSW

Lynne Weis 0428688429 lmweis@bigpond.com Nemingha 2430 TADWE 12th March 2025 NSW

Marion Kilby 0413522991 marion.kilby@icloud.com Wamboin Bemboka NSW

Maryanne Walsh 0407812954 mezzy19@gmail.com Bringelly 2556 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Megan Joerg 0412898904 megan.joerg@bigpond.com Blayney 2799 CT 14th January 2026 NSW

Melissa McGilvray 0427595253 melmscottm@bigpond.com Mudgee 2850 MADWEQ 2nd July 2025 NSW

Megan Tanti 0408248605 megantanti@yahoo.com.au Mudgee 2850 MADWEQ 2nd July 2025 NSW

Melissa Rush 0415926510 MRush@esplins.com.au 2535 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Merrill Phillips 0423205855 merrill.phillips@bigpond.com Bellbird 2325 Hunter NSW
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Michelle Putica 0422111917 michelle.putica@gmail.com Bundook 2422 Gloucester NSW

Muriel Plater 0407994843 platermuriel@gmail.com Wallanbah 2422 Buladelah NSW

Nadine Stutchbury 0407481626 N.stutchbury82@gmail.com mulgoa 2745 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Natalie Skillings-smith 0407 236846 natski405@gmail.com North Woodburn 2471 NRER 4th February 2026 NSW

Nicole Dunbier 0412897131 pdunbier@bigpond.com KIRKHAM 2570 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Nikita Stutchbury 0491000856 nikita05stutchbury@outlook.com mulgoa 2570 Bemboka 15th January 2025 NSW

Pam Woods 0417677638 pamwood66@gmail.com Woodbine 2560 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Patricia Mcgrath 0438823322 triciam_@hotmail.com Annandale 2038 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Pip Collins 0419693718 romani@skymesh.com.au Bemboka Bemboka NSW

Renee Muller 0428734374 reneemassage@bigpond.com Mudgee 2850 MADWEQ 2nd July 2025 NSW

Sally Rowan 0413480682 r.smith@apex.net.au Bemboka bemboka NSW

Sarah Connellan 0418192093 saronbear@gmail.com Lismore 2479 NRER 9th July 2025 NSW

Shelley Wright 0410493054 mickandshelley2016@gmail.com The Branch 2425 Stroud NSW

Sigrid Barrah 0420944355 sigridvm@hotmail.com Mt Riverveiw 2774 Camden 15th January 2025 NSW

Simone Mobbs 0429094371 smobbs1077@gmail.com Gloucester 2422 Gloucester NSW

Sue Geering 0427741549 snsharder@bigpond.com Gulgong 2852 MADWEQ 2nd July 2025 NSW

Sue Ollington 0439623948 sueollington@outlook.com Bega Bemboka NSW

Sue Wallace 0418649869 sue.wallace@snowy.net.au Cooma Bemboka NSW

Susie Burns 0409477489 ian.susie@bigpond.com Mitchells Island 2430 Camden 22nd March 2025 NSW

Tenille Round 0432927163 tennille7885@gmail.com Bemboka Bemboka NSW

Tina Robinson 0439424077 tinarobinson2422@gmail.com Darrawank 2428 Buladelah NSW

Tracey Jacobson 0488616343 tracey_mm_jacobson@hotmail.com The Branch 2425 Stroud NSW

Trish Cselko 0414347582 trishcselko@gmail.com Darrawank 2428 MNCWEC NSW

Wendy Bruszewski 0457526790 devinequine@icloud.com South Grafton 2460 CVWE 9th July 2025 NSW

Virginia Fairley 0429357038 vfairley88@gmail.com Thirlmere 2572 Macarthur 22nd March 2025 NSW

Yellow denotes State Judge Educator 
3 of 6



Candidates - Name Phone Email Suburb Postcode Club ANWE Judge Accrediation 
Expiry Date

Recertification 
due

Ami Anderson 0404876366 josie_kate@hotmail.com Anstead 4070 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Aaron Brown 0401406549 ajohnb91@gmail.com Wyreema 4352 DDWD 4th February 2026 QLD

Anja Kriegeskotten 0427970411 anjaparry@mail.com Mount Sampson 4520 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Cass Garratt 0498802002 cass.e.garratt@gmail.com Samford Valley 4520 Samford 4th February 2026 QLD

Diane Howard 0421 475497 wirraway@ozemail.com.au Eumundi 4562 Wide Bay 4th February 2026 QLD

Darren Iddon 0409112750 darren@chemiko.net.au Samford 4520 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Elizabeth Hodges 0418781223 elizabethjane1614@gmail.com Rosewood 4340 Tri Valley 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Fiona Grayfoner 0421 852363 admin@grayfonerbuilders.com.au Logan Village 4207 Brisbane 
South 4th February 2026 QLD

Helen Byrne 0438791559 Hrbyrne65@gmail.com Munruben 4125 Logan River 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Jane Newton 0423814230 yarawa54@gmail.com Allenview 4285 Logan River 4th February 2026 QLD

Jennifer O'Neil 0421599340 Jenni.oneill@hotmail.com Cedar Creek 4207 Tri Valley 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Jenny Mcnamara 0406069224 kmcn@iprimus.com.au Mt Coolum 4573 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Jocelyn Warren 0424700583 appaloosa.1@hotmail.com MUNRUBEN 4125 Brisbane 
South 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Juanita Rayner 0419487240 Jrayner@hotmail.com.au Cornubia 4130 Brisbane 
South 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Julie Brown 0417749910 barkercreekbeef@outlook.com Hodgleigh 4610 South 
Burnett 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Justine Dean justine.dean01@gmail.com Kobble Creek 4520 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Karen Blagg 0402543173 karenblagg2@gmail.com Kilkivan 4600 Wide Bay 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Kate Marsh 0423883303 kate.marsh@brabge.com Highvale 4520 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Kaz Roe 0423 953 819 kazroe@hotmail.com Tamborine 4270 BSD 4th February 2026 QLD

Kristy Byrne 0438791559 kristyb0708@gmail.com Munruben 4125 Logan River 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Lenore Meuleners 0413562168 bobandlenore@bigpond.com Rosewood 4340 Tri Valley 4th February 2026 QLD

Linda Shore 0417797815 riverange@activ8.net.au Toowoomba 4350 DDWD 4th February 2026 QLD
Liz Mcdonnell 0407 965315 gemequinetherapy@bigpond.com Glamorgan Vale 4306 DDWD 4th February 2026 QLD

Luisa Cox 0410514700 lvilnislawrence4@bigpond.com Arana Hills 4054 Wide Bay 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Richard Scott 0416257598 richard.scott@brabge.com Highvale 4520 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Susan Franks 0403008390 suefranks62@gmail.com Stony Creek 4514 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Tanja Weinbrecht 0411488217 twein3@hotmail.com Luscombe 4207 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Tony Hodges 0418781223 elizabethjane1614@gmail.com Rosewood 4340 Tri Valley 12 Februaury 2025 QLD

Tracey Evans 0408379040 cybilsays@gmail.com Chambers Flat 4133 Samford 12 Februaury 2025 QLD
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Amanda Kobelt 0417332912 girlknight12@gmail.com Wallan 3756 WELD 16th July 2025 VIC

Andrew Simms 0408082707 info@andrewsimmshorsemanship.com Cornishtown 3683 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Darren Holmberg 0408052394 holmberg@bigpond.com Dunrobin VIC 3312 The Pines 29th March 2026 VIC

Debra Kuhne 0412427256 debrak@iinet.net.au West Albury 2640 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Donna Anketell 0448094197 donnaankers@gmail.com Neerim 3831 WESEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Donna Davidson 0412853181 wilba44@bigpond.com Cornishtown 3683 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Jenny Philpotts 0400973041 jph16566@bigpond.net.au Stanley VIC 3747 WENEV 29th March 2026 VIC

Jo Watson 0422215152 jo.watson1962@outlook.com Cornishtown 3683 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Renee Paola 0418102384 rpaola@bigpond.net.au Londrigan 3678 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Sarah Greene 0448215496 sarahgreene58@gmail.com Wangaratta north 3678 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Shonnie Inger 0402608818 shonnieinger@outlook.com Gembrook 3783 WESEV 16th July 2025 VIC

SusanEveritt 0427294266 sueeveritt07@outlook.com Brocklesby 2642 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Therese Simms 0475851651 top-cat62@hotmail.com Cornishtown 3683 WENEV 16th July 2025 VIC

Benni Rosmann 0414667778 trevbenni@gmail.com Tarpeena SA 5277 The Pines 29th March 2026 SA

Clarissa Fitzgibbon 0402253107 criss.fitzgibbon@gmail.com Reedy Creek SA 5275 The Pines 29th March 2026 SA

Helen Whittle 0414881606 hw@senet.com.au Cherry Gardens SA 5157 The Pines 29th March 2026 SA

Linda Kennett 0459498783 buclindy@gmail.com Mt Gambier SA 5290 The Pines 29th March 2026 SA

Natalie Roberts 0466361418 duartrise@gmail.com Tarpeena SA 5277 The Pines 29th March 2026 SA

Trevor Roulston 0409344274 trevbenni@gmail.com Tarpeena SA 5277 The Pines 29th March 2026 SA
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Andrew Turnbull 0477655650 info@amtequestrian.comau Gidgegannup 6083 Brookleigh 22nd January 2025 WA

Barbara Anne Sloan 0403352673 basloan21@gmail.com Henley Brook 6055 Brookleigh 22nd January 2025 WA

Charmaine Jones 0417197423 bvequineservices@gmail.com Wooroloo 6083 Brookleigh 22nd January 2025 WA

Christine Eales 0488501902 chriscoach1@hotmail.com West Popanyinning 6309 SDWE 22nd April 2025 WA

Cristina Coletta 0417177482 workingequitation.space@gmail.com Darling Downs 6122 SDWE 22nd April 2025 WA

David Marshall 0497901331 davecell09@gmail.com Cowaramup 6284 Capel 22nd January 2025 WA

Hermine Zielinski 0468512450 herminezi@outlook.com Oakford 6121 Serpentine 22nd January 2025 WA

Jill Wood -Ainsley 0498045631 torridonequine@hotmail.com Hopeland 6125 SDWE 22nd April 2025 WA

Kareen Mills 0439945269 kareneandgraham@hotmail.com Williams 6391 SDWE 22nd April 2025 WA

Karen Nelson 0409687174 kmsrjnelson@bigpond.com Darling Downs 6122 SDWE 22nd January 2025 WA

Karen White-Smith 0419984367 info@mohegan.com.au Henley Brook 6055 Brookleigh 22nd January 2025 WA

Katherine Smith 0438528345 katherine.rsph@hotmail.com Wagerup 6215 Pinjarra Equ 22nd January 2025 WA

Lisa McDonald 0407448541 lisamc85@hotmail.com Exmouth 6707 SDWE 22nd January 2025 WA

Maggie Cappon 0401425469 maggiefj@westnet.com.au Gidgigannup Gidgie 31st October 2025 WA

Margi Weir 0428251190 margi.weir@gmail.com Geraldton 6531 Brookleigh 22nd January 2025 WA

Sonia Hogenmeer 0427813366 shogenmeer@gmail.com Narrogin 6312 SDWE 22nd April 2025 WA

Sue Buckley 0450633712 desertdog@westnet.com.au Dardanup Capel 31st December 2024 WA
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